
 
Dreamland Villa Singles April 2025  

Sat Mar. 29 Shreci                              

Red Mountain High 7pm  

Sunday Monday 1` Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Mar. 30  31 
1 2 3 4   5 

Free Concert 
Victory Lutheran 
Church  

                                                
   

 

Lunch  Oreganos 
6821 E. 
Superstition 
Springs Blvd  
1130am  

The Drowsy 
Chaperone Mountain 
View High School 
2700 East Brown Rd 
$11 by Mar. 26 7pm  

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
 Singles Picnic 

Red Mountain 
Park 530pm  

Bunco 6pm $3 
Read Hall  

Singles Meeting 
Read Hall 
930am 

Card Bingo Read 
Hall 1030am 

The Easter Pageant 
Mesa Mormon 
Temple  630pm 
carpool Free 
contact Kathie 

Coffee Social 
730am Read Hall    
Camelot Hale 
theatre  4pm 
contact Kathie  

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 Dinner Seafood 
Market 3406 E 
Baseline Rd  
430pm  

  

 

 

  Pancake Breakfast 
Read Hall 730am 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

Easter   Singles Meeting 
Read Hall 930am  

Dominoes Read 
Hall 6pm 

Card Bingo Read 
Hall 1030am 

Bunco 6pm $3 
Read Hall 

Mesa Rose Garden 
Lavender Farm Tour 
$22 9am carpool___ 

Spring Market 9a- 2p 
Farnsworth Hall   

27 28 29 30    

Broadway Bound 
Music Revue Mesa 
Community College 
$12  5pm  contact 
Kathie   

      

                
 Ver. 3. Mar. 25  



 
Dreamland Villa Singles April 2025  

Sat Mar. 29 Shreci                              

Red Mountain High 7pm  

Kathie  480 830 6641   Debra 480 547 5116                                                                                                                                                                                                         
Karol 602 300 4402  Terry 419 308 183 

 
 
Apr. 4 Fri. 1130am  Lunch Oreganos  6821 Superstition Springs Blvd meet at the restaurant contact Terry 
Apr. 5 Sat. 7pm  The Drowsy Chaperone MountainView High School 2700 East Brown Rd $11 Pay by 

Mar. 26 contact Kathie  
Apr. 7 Mon. 530pm  Singles Picnic   Road Runner Ramada Red Mountain Park  E. Brown and N. Starling $10 

pay by Mar. 26 -  BBQ pork and chicken, baked beans and salad.  Bring your beverage.  
Desert donations welcome.  

Apr. 8 Tue  6pm  Bunco  $3  Read Hall 
Apr. 9 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall 
Apr. 10 Thur. 1030am  Card Bingo Read Hall 
Apr. 11 Fri.  630pm carpool 8pm performance Easter Pageant at Mesa Mormon Temple Free Contact Kathie 
Apr. 12 Sat. 730am  Coffee Social  Read Hall 
Apr. 12 Sat. 3pm carpool 4pm play Camelot at the Hale Theatre   Contact Kathie 
Apr. 14 Mon.  430pm  Dinner at Seafood Market 3406 E. Baseline Rd. Contact Karol 
Apr. 19 Sat. 730am Pancake Breakfast Read Hall Donation  
Apr. 20 Sun.  Easter  
Apr. 23 Wed. 930am Singles Meeting Read Hall 
Apr. 23 Wed. 6pm  Dominos  Read Hall  
Apr. 24 Thur 1030am Card Bingo Read Hall   
Apr. 25 Fri. 6pm Bunco Read Hall $3  
Apr. 26 Sat. Mesa Rose Garden Tour Details to follow  
Apr. 26 Sat 9am -2pm  Spring Market Farnsworth Food Trucks Crafts Small business  
Apr. 27 Sun.  730PM   Mesa Community College Music Revue 1833 Southern Ave contact Kathie 
 
Ver. 3 Mar. 25  


